	description	Date &Time Completed	Done by	ði.
Ref No: KA C72 20114 9714 SA	S e-filing			
	nail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			1
	lotor Claim Form	İ		
i-M	Iotor W/O (Within: OD 2hr:	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD TP Reporting Only	hoto Uploaded			
Assi	essment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	't Report by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: JKN 1352	INC ()/Non-INC()		- 35
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	ni-
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:		
		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%1	-
Year of Registration: () Warranty		1.21-776 1.00-15		_
)/\$2,000()	4.000000000000000000000000000000000000	75 5 175	-
General Remarks:-		at work at the state death of the state of the state of	AND THE STATE OF	8
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information s	strictly Confidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGI	ENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO();T	owing Co: ('')
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by	7 .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy		Latera Fall to Colligate Co.		30 10
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	 		
	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
		West and the second sec		= 57.
Injury:				
		The Asset No.		74,5
				74,5
			isloane.	A4.7
			Selosius.	704, 3
				7/4, 7
			Second Property of the Control of th	79.7
Pate/Time / Actions				A S
Onte/Time / Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist.	COMPANY STREET	100
Date/Time Actions	200		CANAL STATE	100
Pate/Time / Actions	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	TreBut v	100
Actions Actions amonthm aimant's Particulars:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/3	766 Bill 7	Ařit.
Pate/Time Actions Actions Image: Actions Im	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	TreBut v	100
Date/Time Actions Months Limant's Particulars:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$4005 arough Survey \$1 arough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 arough Survey (Wef 10 Jan 2005)	19t Bill (19t Bi	100
Pate/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR : Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$4005 arough Survey \$1 arough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 arough Survey (Wef 10 Jan 2005) arough Survey (Wef 10 Jan 2005)	15 Bill 4	100
Date/Time Actions	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/5 brough Survey (\$100); \$100 (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100) (\$100); \$100 \$100 (\$100) (\$100	19t Bill (19t Bi	100
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se	19t Bill (19t Bi	100
Date/Time Actions Date/Time Actions Diver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion:	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$4005 brough Survey \$10 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$20 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$300 SMRT Survey \$10 brough Survey \$10 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	19EBill (1997)	100
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Image: Actions	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repeir Co *N7: Fost Rep	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se	19t Bill (19t Bi	100
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Image: Particulars: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio ODI* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Ct *N7: Fost Repair Ct *N8: DV / Cot	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$40/5 brough Survey \$1 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$1 SMRT Survey \$1 broad Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance coordination \$2 broad Inspection \$2 lect Excess Coordination	19EBill (1997)	100
Actions Actions Actions Image: Actions Ima	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio ODI* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Ct *N7: Fost Repair Ct *N8: DV / Cot	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$4005 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$1 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$1 SMRT Survey \$1 and Services:- Cor / Tpt Allowance condination \$2 condin	19EBill (1997) 1445 120 1330 175 1660 1575 1575 1575 1575 1575 1575 1575 157	100

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
AMERICAN STREET, STREE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/10/2020 15:11
Date Of Accident	22/10/2020 07:40
Exact Location Of Accident	BUONA VISTA FLYOVER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD3671Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEONG HUM ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX675G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62968473
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSNW00074762000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Driver	

Name of Driver MADHAVAN BABU Passport No/FIN GXXXX702X Date Of Birth 07/12/1991 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 21/11/2016 **Driving Experience**

3 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82803661

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-82803661

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

146 OWEN ROAD

Postcode

218943

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

mountaine company of Differ a Chill Commission

_

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

....

NAME: : -

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKN1758L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR8249J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.;

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

my visicle sladded due to road surface wet my vehicle however onto vehicle shadded due to road surface wet my vehicle was not vehicles involved in the accident.	1 was	travell:	ng along	Busha Busha	vista	Try over	00	extant ri	god k	ne. I
V V	aw fr	ont vehicl	e was	Hadinary	Stopped	. 1 сфр	lied	my sruke	howe	ver
rent portion. There were 3 vehicles involved in this ucachem.	y veh	icle slad	ded du	e to Nua	surfac	e way.	my	vehicle hit	016	veh; ck
	nat	portion. Th	here were	3 vehic	les invol	ved in	this	ucacle 11.		
					11)					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCA	TION: Song vist	AN AND SHOP TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NA	.)(nr.ww)
LOCA		1	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	3 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	1
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 4873	6712	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: Win	ng Taiping.	
40	c)POLICY NUMBER:		
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE	/ THIRD PARTY / THIRD PART	FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	,	(/ SANSATANASTASA A /)
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /	VAN / LOPPY / MOJOPCYCL	E / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE /	2001 P. M N N N N N N N.	
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDEN	// // // /	
	50 1960		
	1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU		
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART)	CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	1 1 41 ,
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME:	(644)	/ FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		
		CONTACT:	100 1751 0-1-
M 100 GE	c)ADDRESS:		
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	BOLICY HOLDER	
. 0 .		POLICI HOLDER	49
le of passanga	DRIVER		(eecotes
including driver)	a)NAME:		/ FEMALE)
(da)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:_	0103001
CACO	c)ADDRESS:		0
imale.	THE ATE OF DISTILLA A	1/55 // 1/ 00000	
The state of the s	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (// OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT		**
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	11.1 × 1.1	
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T		(VES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE D		10-11-1
	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /		
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OT		
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO		
	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)		
1000	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE		
8	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	
of hassmar	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SICH 1751	NODEL:	T 45
	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		
clucing ciriver,	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	7 7 1 1 S A 7 H =
E. 923400	HIPD PARTY VEHICLE		
9 1	A D search	90 MODEL:	
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER. JULY	DAG 21 19-1	
of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: JORYM	MODEL:	
o cl norman-	al DOUTED'S NIAME.		

email = LhaPI@ singnet. com. sg

fax =



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

AN0679A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00074762000

Engine No.: ZD30342004K

Cha. No.: JN1SC2F24Z0856451

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

GBD36717

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

LEONG HUM ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

25/09/2020

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$350.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

S\$100.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/09/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
- Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, rellability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

ABWIN PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

O6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com